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Event Student Name Score Time
Annual & Perennial Identification Tripp Wyatt 22.50
Annual & Perennial Identification Laws Anderson 6.50
Arboriculture Technique Jared Nelson 80.00
Arboriculture Technique Brandon Collins 76.00
Arboriculture Technique Reed Gordon 72.00
Arboriculture Technique Noah Sharp 56.00
Arboriculture Technique Andy Vaughn 36.00
Business Management Patrick Byrne 67.21
Business Management Zach Harmon 45.90
Business Management Tai Beem 36.06
Business Management Will Batson 36.06
Business Management Connor Stec 24.59
Business Management Caleb McNeil 18.03
Compact Excavator Operation Jared Nelson 86.67
Compact Excavator Operation Connor Stec 73.33
Construction Cost Estimating Josh Clayton 11.00
Construction Cost Estimating Chandler Smith 10.00
Construction Cost Estimating Logan Lewis 8.00
Exterior Landscape Design Andrew Nelson 85.00
Hardscape Installation Brandon Collins 100.00 0:14:00
Hardscape Installation Robert Cox 100.00 0:33:00
Hardscape Installation Zach Harmon 98.00
Hardscape Installation Connor Stec 70.00
Hardscape Installation Noah Sharp 66.00
Interior Plant Identification Tripp Wyatt 7.00
Landscape Lighting Connor Stec 41.86
Landscape Maintenance Operations Tai Beem 80.00
Landscape Maintenance Operations Robert Cox 76.67
Landscape Maintenance Operations Scott Goodman 70.00
Landscape Maintenance Operations Caleb McNeil 66.67
Landscape Maintenance Operations Will Batson 66.67
Landscape Maintenance Operations Jackson Hollingsworth 56.67
Maintenance Cost Estimating Anna Guynes 69.00
Maintenance Cost Estimating Matt Stowers 66.00
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NCLC Team Competition

Plant Problem Diagnosis

Safety Management
Safety Management
Safety Management
Safety Management
Safety Management
Safety Management
Safety Management
Safety Management
Safety Management
Safety Management
Safety Management
Safety Management
Sales Presentation

Small Engine Repair

Small Engine Repair

Woody Ornamental Plant ID
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25 or More Students
Reed Gordon
Patrick Byrne
Jared Nelson
Robert Cox
Andrew Nelson
Noah Sharp

Tai Beem
Brandon Collins
Matt Stowers
Reed Gordon
Andy Vaughn
Scott Goodman
Tripp Wyatt
Patrick Byrne
Scott Goodman
Andy Vaughn

Andrew Nelson

61.00
78.84
77.55
76.92
75.51
75.00
75.00
71.43
71.15
71.15
67.35
42.30
40.82
55.66
60.00
52.00
39.00
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